Sample Assessment Schedule
Modern History – Year 12
Sample for implementation for Year 12 from Term 4, 2018
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	Component
	Task 1
	Task 2
	Task 3
	Task 4
	Weighting %

	
	Research task 
Power and Authority in the Modern World 1919–1946

	Half-Yearly Examination

	Oral presentation 
Peace and Conflict

	Historical analysis 
Change in the Modern World

	

	
	Term 4, Week 8
	Term 1, Week 9
	Term 2, Week 8
	Term 3, Week 3
	

	
	Outcomes assessed
MH12-2 MH12-3 MH12-4 MH12-6 
	Outcomes assessed
MH12-3 MH12-5 MH12-7 MH12-9
	Outcomes assessed
MH12-1 MH12-2 MH12-6 MH12-7 MH12-9
	Outcomes assessed
MH12-3 MH12-5 MH12-9
	

	Knowledge and understanding of course content 
	5
	10
	10
	15
	40

	Historical skills in the analysis and evaluation of sources and interpretations
	5
	
	5
	10
	20

	Historical inquiry and research
	10
	
	10
	
	20

	Communication of historical understanding in appropriate forms 
	
	10
	5
	5
	20

	Total %
	20
	20
	30
	30
	100



